
Judges: Maria Schwennesen & Jacki Reed & Jacqui Huppert

8:00 Claire Wallace LINCOLN LORD ASTOR 4253

8:08 Emma Flavelle-watts CABARET C 5212

8:16

Judges: Maria Schwennesen & Jacki Reed & Jacqui Huppert

8:44 Arian Nijhuis ZELESTA 5006

8:52 Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 AAOR

9:00 Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363

9:08 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE STELLA 252

9:16 Emma Cahalane JAYBEE CABOCHON 6575 Foundation

9:24 Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18

9:32 Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864

9:40 Hillary Mcgregor-potter DR DOOLAY 7626

9:48 Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL 5263

9:56 Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth

10:04 Wendy Buckle BLACK VELVET 1641 AAOR

10:12 Emma Flavelle-watts REMI DOWNUNDER 6331

10:20 Trisha Sellers ROYAL RIAS BERLIN 5664 Foundation

10:28

Judges: Maria Schwennesen & Jacki Reed 

11:00 Matthew Lord VOLANTE LDA 6985

11:08 Elliot Patterson RIVEROAK VOGUE 7575

11:16 Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439

11:24 Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

11:32 Sharna Glover HALO ON HIGH 1413 Foundation

11:40 Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 Foundation

11:48 Mikaela kaitlyn Pohlner DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD 392 Youth

11:56 Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 Foundation

12:04 Guinevere Paddon DE LORENZO K 7005 Foundation

12:12 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 Foundation

12:20 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION 4533 Foundation

12:28 Madison Clarke FIESTA 6366 Youth

12:36 Elliot Patterson FRITZIO 3910

GRAND PRIX SPECIAL

MAIN INDOOR

Inter I

ELEMENTARY 3B

End of Class

End of Class



12:44 Brooke Flesser KINNORDY GR RUDY 6832 Youth

12:52 Teah Jackson DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 Youth

1:00

1:30 Bronte Neville-mott SALVATORE 1908 Foundation

1:38 Daisy Fielding DAVROL MOWGLI 1017 Youth

1:46 Lauren Price CHARMING P 7127

1:54 Sonya Spielmann ADLOO ROXY 7096 Foundation

2:02 Matthew Lord REMI VIGNERON 7529

2:10 Alexis Hellyer DONNA ROSA 6958

2:18 Zali Young ALTA EGO 7572 Youth

2:26 Danielle Keogh ROYAL ROXSTAR

2:34

Judges: Maria Schwennesen & Jacki Reed 

2:34 Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth

2:42 Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH 6056 Foundation

2:50 Marian Hutchings BIANKO 3274

2:58

Break

End of Class

PONY ELEMENTARY 3B

End of Class



Judges: Sandi Gillott & Keith Smit

8:00 Caroline Bonney LADY SINATRA 4872 Foundation

8:08 Danielle Keogh FEDERATION 6393

8:16 Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ 2399

8:24 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962

8:32 Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 Foundation

8:40 Anika Green JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS 5873 Youth

8:48 Jayden Donald LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 1423 Youth

8:56 Lindal Binch FIRST DANCE 5521 Foundation

9:04 Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763

9:12 Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 Foundation

9:20 Ashleigh Urban QUATERBELLA K 6417

9:28 Claire Wallace WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE 6308

9:36

Judges: Kay Paulsen & Sandi Gillott

10:00 Danielle Keogh FEDERATION 6393

10:08 Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 Foundation

10:16 Jayden Donald LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 1423 Youth

10:24 Anika Green JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS 5873 Youth

10:32 Lindal Binch FIRST DANCE 5521 Foundation

10:40 Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 Foundation

10:48 Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763

10:56 Ashleigh Urban QUATERBELLA K 6417

11:04 Claire Wallace WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE 6308

11:12 Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ 2399

11:20 Caroline Bonney LADY SINATRA 4872 Foundation

11:28 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962

11:36

Judges: Kay Paulsen & Andrew Stevens

12:06 Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH 6056 Foundation

12:14 Marian Hutchings BIANKO 3274

12:22 Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth

12:30

PONY ELEMENTARY 3C

End of Class

ADVANCED 5C

End of Class

ADVANCED 5B

INDOOR RING 2

End of Class



Judges: Kay Paulsen & Andrew Stevens

12:30 Sonya Spielmann ADLOO ROXY 7096 Foundation

12:38 Zali Young ALTA EGO 7572 Youth

12:46 Matthew Lord VOLANTE LDA 6985

12:54 Alexis Hellyer DONNA ROSA 6958

1:02 Danielle Keogh ROYAL ROXSTAR

1:10 Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439

1:18 Sharna Glover HALO ON HIGH 1413 Foundation

1:26 Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

1:34 Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 Foundation

1:42 Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 Foundation

1:50 Mikaela kaitlyn Pohlner DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD 392 Youth

1:58 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION 4533 Foundation

2:06

2:21 Elliot Patterson RIVEROAK VOGUE 7575

2:29 Teah Jackson DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 Youth

2:37 Guinevere Paddon DE LORENZO K 7005 Foundation

2:45 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 Foundation

2:53 Madison Clarke FIESTA 6366 Youth

3:01 Bronte Neville-mott SALVATORE 1908 Foundation

3:09 Brooke Flesser KINNORDY GR RUDY 6832 Youth

3:17 Daisy Fielding DAVROL MOWGLI 1017 Youth

3:25 Lauren Price CHARMING P 7127

3:33 Matthew Lord REMI VIGNERON 7529

3:41 Elliot Patterson FRITZIO 3910

3:49

Break

End of Class

ELEMENTARY 3C


